Contract Requirements Pending When Issued

Contracts issued before May 15:

- Signed Contract must be returned, and deposit made within **30 days** of approved contract.
- If not received or arrangement made with Commercial Exhibits and Concessions office space could be assigned to other vendors.
- A deposit of **\$250.00** is due for each booth space or each concession space; payment may be made online or with cash, check, VISA, or MC
- Total balance is due on or before July 15, 2024
- Payment may be made online, cash, check, VISA, or MC.
- Make check payable to: NC Mountain State Fair
 - Mailing address is: NC Mountain State Fair Exhibits and Concessions
 1301 Fanning Bridge Road Fletcher, NC 28732

Contracts issued after May 15 and before July 1:

- Signed Contract must be returned, and deposit made within 14 days of approved contract.
- If not received or arrangement made with Commercial Exhibits and Concessions office space could be assigned to other vendors.
- A deposit of \$250.00 is due for each booth space or each concession space; payment may be made online or with cash, check, VISA, or MC
- Total balance is due on or before July 15, 2024
- Payment may be made online, cash, check, VISA, or MC.
- Make check payable to: NC Mountain State Fair
 - Mailing address is: NC Mountain State Fair Exhibits and Concessions
 1301 Fanning Bridge Road Fletcher, NC 28732

Contracts issued after July 1:

- Signed Contract must be returned and paid in full within 14 days of approved contract.
- If not received or arrangement made with Commercial Exhibits and Concessions office space could be assigned to other vendors.
- payment may be made online or with cash, check, VISA, or MC
- Payment may be made online, cash, check, VISA, or MC.
- Make check payable to: NC Mountain State Fair
 - Mailing address is: NC Mountain State Fair Exhibits and Concessions
 1301 Fanning Bridge Road Fletcher, NC 28732

Only certified checks, money orders and cash will be accepted after August 2, 2024.